5016N Series
Door Closers
5016N Series Door Closers
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT2
The Arrow 5016N Series Surface Applied Door
Closers are ideal for use in commercial and
institutional facilities where there is a demand
for reliability and flexibility.  Arrow offers

5016NPSHD Hold open arm with slim plastic cover, delayed action
5016NPHD Hold open arm with full plastic cover, delayed action
Ordering Example:
Model Description
5016NS Standard non-hold open arm with slim plastic cover
5016N Standard non-hold open arm with full plastic cover
5016NSD Standard non-hold open arm with slim plastic cover, delayed action
5016ND Standard non-hold open arm with full plastic cover, delayed action
5016NSH Hold open arm with slim plastic cover
5016NH Hold open arm with full plastic cover
5016NSHD Hold open arm with slim plastic cover, delayed action
5016NHD Hold open arm with full plastic cover, delayed action
Quantity 	 Part Number	 Finish
 20		  5016N		  AL
Door Saver Parallel Arm Models - Size 1-6
5016N Series Door Closers
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 5
Copyright © 2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. 210579-09/25
Arrow Lock & Door Hardware
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Customer Service: 1-800-327-8539